MARATONA INTERNACIONAL ESTRADA REAL CHAOYANG

Relatério Geral - PERCURSO COMPLETO - Todos - FEMININO MASTER A

Coloc.
1 755
2 349
3 144
4 756
5 143
6 749
7 753
8 145
9 754
10 758
11 759

Numero Nome

EMILIANA SIMOES

CINTIA SILVA

SORAYA SOARES OLIVEIRA DE
MORAES

FERNANDA AMARAL FERNANDES
SANDRA DIAS DA SILVA
BARBARA DOMINGUES

CINTIA SALES

THAIS FELIX

ELAINE CRISTINA BRAGA
MARIA CRISTINA ANTUNES SOARES
NEIDE ALVES PEREIRA

CRONOCHIP (31) 99896-6300

Id. Fx.Et. ClLFx. Sx. C.
35 F0099 - F
0 F0099 - F
35 F0099 - F
35 F0099 - F
39 F0099 - F
30 F0099 - F
32 F0099 - F
39 F0099 - F
34 F0099 - F
37 F0099 - F
36 F0099 - F

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Equipe

VERDINHAS-
DIAMANTINA

MRTEAM

FAMILIA VILELA

CICLOFOG
JCM /&S

FRAGA BIKE TEAM

BIKE WORKS / FF
SPORTS

V3 TEAM
ECOBIKE GUARA

Tempo

03:36:22

03:56:00

03:56:51

04:22:03
04:23:39
04:27:11
04:44:50

04:47:05

04:57:41
05:16:40
05:26:44
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